Finals Women’s Results

Beam
R. Bib
10120
2 0133
3 0123
4 0135
5 0137
6 0111
7 0106
8 0108

Name

VAN GERNER
Celine

STEINGRUBER
Giulia

GOLGOTA
Denisa

MOKOSOVA
Barbora
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Goksu
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5,10

5,30

5,40

4,70

5,30

5,10

4,80

5,00

2018

8,400

8,150

7,850

8,450

7,750

7,650

7,700

7,100

Pen.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Score

13,500

13,450

13,250

13,150

13,050

12,750

12,500

12,100

Comp

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Total

13,500

13,450

13,250

13,150

13,050

12,750

12,500

12,100



