Finals Women's Results 2018 Beam

R.	Bib	Name	NOC	Flag	D	E	Pen.	Score	Comp	Total
1	0120	VAN GERNER Celine	NED		5,10	8,400	0,00	13,500	0,000	13,500
2	0133	STEINGRUBER Giulia	SUI	中	5,30	8,150	0,00	13,450	0,000	13,450
3	0123	GOLGOTA Denisa	ROU		5,40	7,850	0,00	13,250	0,000	13,250
4	0135	MOKOSOVA Barbora	SVK	#	4,70	8,450	0,00	13,150	0,000	13,150
5	0137	UCTAS SANLI Goksu	TUR	C*	5,30	7,750	0,00	13,050	0,000	13,050
6	0111	IRFANALUTHFI Rifda	INA		5,10	7,650	0,00	12,750	0,000	12,750
7	0106	NG Yan Yin	HKG	of a	4,80	7,700	0,00	12,500	0,000	12,500
8	0108	PETER Sara	HUN	Ma	5,00	7,100	0,00	12,100	0,000	12,100

